			1				In on on	D. CDC	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION/MOI	DIFICATION O	F CONTRACT	I. CONT	RACT ID CODE		PAGE OF		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	<del>_</del>		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	). NO.		5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)		
P01779		ock 16B	PR201707						
6. ISSUED BY CODE			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE						
General Services Administration/FA	S/ITC						L		
Office of Enterprise Telecommunica	tions Solutions	Acquisition							
1800 F Street, NW									
Washington DC 20405									
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR				(0)	9A. AMENDM	ENT OF SC	LICITATION N	Ю.	
		556565836							
Verizon					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
22001 Loudoun County Parkway									
Ashburn, VA 20147					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
					GS00Q17	Q17NSD3009			
					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE FACILITY CODE					7/31/2017	7			
11.	THIS ITEM ON	ILY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICIT	ATIONS				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	set forth in Item 14.	The hour and date speci	fied for receipt of Offers is	extended	l, is not	extended.			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment						:			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning c	copies of the amendme	ent; (b) By acknowledgin	ng receipt of this amendment on ea	ach copy	of the offer su	omitted; or	(c) By separa	te letter or electronic	
communication which includes a reference to the so	olicitation and amendr	nent numbers. FAILUI	RE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG!	MENT I	O BE RECEIV	VED AT T	HÉ PLACE I	DESIGNATED FOR	
THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOU already submitted, such change may be made by let									
received prior to the opening hour and data specified									
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	quired)								
N/A									
13. THI	IS ITEM APPLIE	ES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CONT	TRAC :	ΓS/ORDER	S,			
IT I	MODIFIES THE	CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCRIBE	D IN I	TEM 14.				
(II) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU	URSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGE	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA	DE IN TE	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIE	D TO REFLECT THE ADM	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as	changes i	n paying office, a	opropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,	
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	F FAR 43.103(b).				.,				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT  Mutual Agreement of Rotl			ΓY OF:						
Mutual Agreement of Botl OTHER (Specify type of modification and a		43.103(a)(3))							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. 2	Y is required to s	ion this document	and return 1 copies to the	iccuin	g office				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEND						ina sali	citation/ca	ntract subject	
matter where feasible.)	WIET VITINGER	10/11/01/ (0/80	inized by Oct Section i	icaaiii	igs, incinai	ng som		miraei suojeei	
CEE CONTINUATION DACE									
SEE CONTINUATION PAGE									
Event at provided begin all torms and analitions of the desired	nument referenced in Items	9A or 10A on houstofees al	hanged remains unshanced and in C.11	force 1	affact				
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print,		. A of toa, as heretotore c				C (Type or	print)		
Sherelle L Watkins, Senior C	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Tim Horan								
for Maggie Hallbach, SVP			Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	1	5C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AME				16C. DATE	SIGNED	
BiWaskud		040-40004							
Mague		21Oct2024							

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01779

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ04289.01a dated October 3, 2024, into the contract. The submission adds Access Arrangements (AA) pricing to Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded Core Based Statistical Areas (CBSAs).

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.